
Westfalenliga Luftgewehr 2014

Datum Ausrichter Paarung

13.10.2013 BSV Holzwickede BSV Holzwickede - St.Seb. Altenbeken 2 : 3

Ralf Lütkenhaus SV Kamen - SSC Bruchmühlen 5 : 0

St.Seb. Altenbeken - SSC Bruchmühlen 4 : 1

BSV Holzwickede - SV Kamen 0 : 5

13.10.2013 Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe - SF Emsdetten 4 : 1

Werner Bublitz BSV Buer-Bülse II - SV Deiringsen II :

SF Emsdetten - SV Deiringsen II 2 : 3

Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe - BSV Buer-Bülse II :

10.11.2013 SF Emsdetten SF Emsdetten - St.Seb. Altenbeken 3 : 2

Heinz Beckhove BSV Holzwickede - Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 1 : 4

St.Seb. Altenbeken - Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 2 : 3

SF Emsdetten - BSV Holzwickede 5 : 0

10.11.2013 BSV Buer-Bülse II BSV Buer-Bülse II - SV Kamen :

Werner Bublitz SV Deiringsen II - SSC Bruchmühlen 5 : 0

SV Kamen - SV Deiringsen II 2 : 3

BSV Buer-Bülse II - SSC Bruchmühlen :

01.12.2013 SV Kamen SV Kamen - Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 3 : 2

Birgit Sowka SF Emsdetten - SSC Bruchmühlen 4 : 1

Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe - SSC Bruchmühlen 3 : 2

SV Kamen - SF Emsdetten 4 : 1

01.12.2013 SV Deiringsen II SV Deiringsen II - St.Seb. Altenbeken 4 : 1

Klaus Tacke BSV Holzwickede - BSV Buer-Bülse II :

St.Seb. Altenbeken - BSV Buer-Bülse II :

SV Deiringsen II - BSV Holzwickede 5 : 0

12.01.2014 St.Seb. Altenbeken St.Seb. Altenbeken - SV Kamen 0 : 5

Klaus Tacke Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe - SV Deiringsen II 2 : 3

SSC Bruchmühlen - BSV Holzwickede 2 : 3

SF Emsdetten - BSV Buer-Bülse II :
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WK M-Pkt E-Pkt

1 SV Deiringsen II 6 12 23 : 7

2 SV Kamen 6 10 24 : 6

3 Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 6 8 18 : 12

4 SF Emsdetten 6 6 16 : 14

5 St.Seb. Altenbeken 6 4 12 : 18

6 BSV Holzwickede 6 2 6 : 24

7 SSC Bruchmühlen 6 0 6 : 24

8 BSV Buer-Bülse II 0 0 0 : 0
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1. Spieltag  1. Durchgang (1W)

BSV Holzwickede 2 : 3 St.Seb. Altenbeken

Frey, Heike 383 377 Nolte, Nick

Palberg, Denise 388 386 Schäfers, Susanne

Vogel, Andreas 7,0 380 380 10,0 Buzilowski, Dominik

Gawlowski, Andreas 372 389 Niggemeier, Franziska

Lügger, Detlef 360 375 Koch, Susanne

1883 : 1907

SV Kamen 5 : 0 SSC Bruchmühlen

Trunk, Patrick 383 374 Heidemann, Jörg

de Quick, Jana 395 374 Schwarz, Manuel

Viebahn, Klaas 389 376 Schröder, Robin

Glahn, Jessica 383 370 Schmidt, Tim

Kosalla, Lisa 368 346 Rüter, Pascal

1918 : 1840

Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 4 : 1 SF Emsdetten

Spies, Tatjana 383 381 Dieckmann, Nicole

Baumann, Lena 391 390 Fleige, Angelika

Burieke, Katrin 10,0 379 379 8,0 Rehr, Kathrin

Elpers, Janine 382 381 Saße-Middelhoff, Andrea

Terbahl, Dirk 377 386 Glohr, Christina

1912 : 1917

BSV Buer-Bülse II : SV Deiringsen II

:
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1. Spieltag  2. Durchgang (2W)

St.Seb. Altenbeken 4 : 1 SSC Bruchmühlen

Niggemeier, Franziska 384 380 Schröder, Robin

Schäfers, Susanne 385 383 Heidemann, Jörg

Buzilowski, Dominik 387 375 Schwarz, Manuel

Bödecker, Martin 377 379 Schmidt, Tim

Koch, Susanne 380 370 Rüter, Pascal

1913 : 1887

BSV Holzwickede 0 : 5 SV Kamen

Palberg, Denise 379 390 de Quick, Jana

Frey, Heike 388 392 Viebahn, Klaas

Vogel, Andreas 9,0 379 379 10,0 Keuter, Derk

Gawlowski, Andreas 379 387 Trunk, Patrick

Lügger, Detlef 354 383 Glahn, Jessica

1879 : 1931

SF Emsdetten 2 : 3 SV Deiringsen II

Fleige, Angelika 388 386 Freund, Oliver

Glohr, Christina 380 388 Groenenboom, Iris

Dieckmann, Nicole 389 397 Sekulla, Iris

Saße-Middelhoff, Andrea 383 380 Schoßland Dominique Ute

Rehr, Kathrin 383 387 Dembeck, Kai

1923 : 1938

Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe : BSV Buer-Bülse II

:
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2. Spieltag  1. Durchgang (3W)

SF Emsdetten 3 : 2 St.Seb. Altenbeken

Fleige, Angelika 385 382 Schäfers, Susanne

Alm, Patrick 380 383 Buzilowski, Dominik

Dieckmann, Nicole 381 386 Altmiks, Gerhard

Glohr, Christina 389 386 Koch, Susanne

Saße-Middelhoff, Andrea 391 374 Nolte, Nick

1926 : 1911

BSV Holzwickede 1 : 4 Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe

Frey, Heike 383 385 Baumann, Lena

Palberg, Denise 384 388 Wigger, Malin

Vogel, Andreas 380 392 Spies, Tatjana

Frey, Daniel 384 373 Wellinghorst, Sina

Fortak, Marvin 327 383 Elpers, Janine

1858 : 1921

BSV Buer-Bülse II : SV Kamen

:

SV Deiringsen II 5 : 0 SSC Bruchmühlen

Sekulla, Iris 393 383 Heidemann, Jörg

Groenenboom, Iris 393 383 Schröder, Robin

Freund, Oliver 382 375 Schmidt, Tim

Schoßland Dominique Ute 386 380 Schwarz, Manuel

Toppmöller, Jan-Hendrik 388 375 Rüter, Pascal

1942 : 1896
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2. Spieltag  2. Durchgang (4W)

St.Seb. Altenbeken 2 : 3 Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe

Schäfers, Susanne 381 390 Baumann, Lena

Buzilowski, Dominik 384 392 Wigger, Malin

Altmiks, Gerhard 383 388 Spies, Tatjana

Koch, Susanne 387 384 Elpers, Janine

Nolte, Nick 383 381 Burieke, Katrin

1918 : 1935

SF Emsdetten 5 : 0 BSV Holzwickede

Fleige, Angelika 387 386 Frey, Heike

Saße-Middelhoff, Andrea 390 377 Frey, Daniel

Glohr, Christina 383 382 Palberg, Denise

Alm, Patrick 380 378 Vogel, Andreas

Dieckmann, Nicole 384 328 Fortak, Marvin

1924 : 1851

SV Kamen 2 : 3 SV Deiringsen II

Viebahn, Klaas 393 385 Sekulla, Iris

Kraskowski, Robert 9,0 391 391 10,0 Groenenboom, Iris

Trunk, Patrick 387 388 Toppmöller, Jan-Hendrik

Glahn, Jessica 379 384 Freund, Oliver

Keuter, Derk 388 387 Schoßland Dominique Ute

1938 : 1935

BSV Buer-Bülse II : SSC Bruchmühlen

:
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3. Spieltag  1. Durchgang (5W)

SV Kamen 3 : 2 Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe

de Quick, Jana 394 389 Wigger, Malin

Viebahn, Klaas 374 385 Baumann, Lena

Trunk, Patrick 382 387 Spies, Tatjana

Keuter, Derk 388 386 Elpers, Janine

Glahn, Jessica 380 377 Burieke, Katrin

1918 : 1924

SF Emsdetten 4 : 1 SSC Bruchmühlen

Fleige, Angelika 389 380 Schröder, Robin

Saße-Middelhoff, Andrea 375 372 Heidemann, Jörg

Glohr, Christina 386 382 Schwarz, Manuel

Elsbecker, Dieter 374 376 Schmidt, Tim

Rehr, Kathrin 379 371 Rüter, Pascal

1903 : 1881

SV Deiringsen II 4 : 1 St.Seb. Altenbeken

Groenenboom, Iris 392 377 Niggemeier, Franziska

Sekulla, Iris 383 384 Buzilowski, Dominik

Toppmöller, Jan-Hendrik 380 379 Schäfers, Susanne

Freund, Oliver 393 387 Altmiks, Gerhard

Dembeck, Kai 387 377 Koch, Susanne

1935 : 1904

BSV Holzwickede : BSV Buer-Bülse II

:
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3. Spieltag  2. Durchgang (6W)

Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 3 : 2 SSC Bruchmühlen

Wigger, Malin 380 385 Schröder, Robin

Baumann, Lena 393 376 Heidemann, Jörg

Spies, Tatjana 390 373 Schwarz, Manuel

Elpers, Janine 382 369 Schmidt, Tim

Burieke, Katrin 374 385 Rüter, Pascal

1919 : 1888

SV Kamen 4 : 1 SF Emsdetten

de Quick, Jana 387 385 Fleige, Angelika

Viebahn, Klaas 392 383 Glohr, Christina

Keuter, Derk 381 393 Saße-Middelhoff, Andrea

Trunk, Patrick 390 383 Rehr, Kathrin

Glahn, Jessica 380 378 Elsbecker, Dieter

1930 : 1922

St.Seb. Altenbeken : BSV Buer-Bülse II

:

SV Deiringsen II 5 : 0 BSV Holzwickede

Groenenboom, Iris 390 388 Frey, Heike

Sekulla, Iris 391 385 Palberg, Denise

Dembeck, Kai 381 377 Frey, Daniel

Toppmöller, Jan-Hendrik 388 383 Vogel, Andreas

Schoßland Dominique Ute 386 369 Fortak, Marius

1936 : 1902
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4. Spieltag (7W)

St.Seb. Altenbeken 0 : 5 SV Kamen

Niggemeier, Franziska 387 392 de Quick, Jana

Altmiks, Gerhard 380 388 Viebahn, Klaas

Schäfers, Susanne 384 385 Trunk, Patrick

Koch, Susanne 382 387 Keuter, Derk

Nolte, Nick 380 383 Glahn, Jessica

1913 : 1935

Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 2 : 3 SV Deiringsen II

Baumann, Lena 384 388 Groenenboom, Iris

Wigger, Malin 394 388 Sekulla, Iris

Spies, Tatjana 385 391 Freund, Oliver

Elpers, Janine 382 379 Toppmöller, Jan-Hendrik

Burieke, Katrin 371 385 Dembeck, Kai

1916 : 1931

SSC Bruchmühlen 2 : 3 BSV Holzwickede

Heidemann, Jörg 379 388 Frey, Heike

Schwarz, Manuel 377 383 Palberg, Denise

Bockrath, Timo 375 371 Frey, Daniel

Schmidt, Tim 368 381 Vogel, Andreas

Rüter, Pascal 383 363 Gawlowski, Andreas

1882 : 1886

SF Emsdetten : BSV Buer-Bülse II

:
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Platz Name / Vorname Nat

Ergebnis-

durchschnitt

1

 WK

2

 WK

3

 WK

4

 WK

5

 WK

6

 WK

7

 WK

BSV Holzwickede
1 Frey, Heike 385,86 383 388 383 386 385 388 388

2 Palberg, Denise 383,86 388 379 384 382 386 385 383

3 Vogel, Andreas 379,86 380 379 380 378 378 383 381

4 Frey, Daniel 377,00 384 377 376 377 371

5 Gawlowski, Andreas 371,33 372 379 363

6 Fortak, Marius 371,00 373 369

7 Lügger, Detlef 357,00 360 354

8 Fortak, Marvin 327,50 327 328

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

St.Seb. Altenbeken
1 Niggemeier, Franziska 385,60 389 384 377 391 387

2 Altmiks, Gerhard 384,60 386 383 387 387 380

3 Buzilowski, Dominik 383,67 380 387 383 384 384 384

4 Schäfers, Susanne 382,86 386 385 382 381 379 383 384

5 Koch, Susanne 381,17 375 380 386 387 377 382

6 Nolte, Nick 379,60 377 374 383 384 380

7 Bödecker, Martin 377,00 377

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

SV Kamen
1 de Quick, Jana 391,60 395 390 394 387 392

2 Kraskowski, Robert 390,00 389 391

3 Viebahn, Klaas 388,00 389 392 388 393 374 392 388

4 Trunk, Patrick 385,57 383 387 385 387 382 390 385

5 Keuter, Derk 384,60 379 388 388 381 387

6 Glahn, Jessica 381,43 383 383 382 379 380 380 383

7 Klaasing, Ashley 381,00 381

8 Kosalla, Lisa 368,00 368

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

SSC Bruchmühlen
1 Schröder, Robin 381,33 376 380 383 384 380 385

2 Heidemann, Jörg 378,57 374 383 383 383 372 376 379

3 Schwarz, Manuel 377,71 374 375 380 383 382 373 377

4 Bockrath, Timo 375,00 375

5 Schmidt, Tim 372,86 370 379 375 373 376 369 368

6 Rüter, Pascal 371,57 346 370 375 371 371 385 383

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe
1 Wigger, Malin 388,60 388 392 389 380 394
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Platz Name / Vorname Nat

Ergebnis-

durchschnitt

1

 WK

2

 WK

3

 WK

4

 WK

5

 WK

6

 WK

7

 WK
2 Baumann, Lena 388,29 391 390 385 390 385 393 384

3 Spies, Tatjana 387,57 383 388 392 388 387 390 385

4 Elpers, Janine 382,86 382 381 383 384 386 382 382

5 Wellinghorst, Sina 379,00 385 373

6 Burieke, Katrin 377,50 379 383 381 377 374 371

7 Terbahl, Dirk 377,00 377

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

SF Emsdetten
1 Fleige, Angelika 387,14 390 388 385 387 389 385 386

2 Glohr, Christina 385,57 386 380 389 383 386 383 392

3 Saße-Middelhoff, Andrea 384,71 381 383 391 390 375 393 380

4 Dieckmann, Nicole 384,20 381 389 381 384 386

5 Alm, Patrick 380,00 380 380

6 Rehr, Kathrin 378,80 379 383 379 383 370

7 Elsbecker, Dieter 376,00 374 378

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

BSV Buer-Bülse II
1 Klomp, Jasper 391,50 391 392

2 Mulder, Mandy 389,25 388 389 391 389

3 Meyer, Natascha 385,80 390 389 378 383 389

4 Wagner, Jamie Jo Ann 384,00 383 387 377 388 390 380 383

5 Tüchter, Lisa 383,50 375 392

6 Schmidt, Jan 383,40 379 386 384 387 381

7 Peters, Janine 382,57 387 381 389 381 384 378 378

8 Lutke Willink, Danièlle 381,50 384 379

9 Pawelke, Frank 376,00 376

10 0,00

11 0,00

12 0,00

13 0,00

14 0,00
15 0,00

SV Deiringsen II
1 Groenenboom, Iris 390,43 391 388 393 391 392 390 388

2 Sekulla, Iris 389,57 390 397 393 385 383 391 388

3 Freund, Oliver 388,17 393 386 382 384 393 391

4 Schoßland Dominique Ute 385,00 386 380 386 387 386

5 Toppmöller, Jan-Hendrik 384,60 388 388 380 388 379

6 Dembeck, Kai 384,40 382 387 387 381 385

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15
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Einzelrangliste
Platz Name Nation Verein Durchschnitt Anzahl

1 de Quick, Jana SV Kamen 391,60 5

2 Klomp, Jasper BSV Buer-Bülse II 391,50 2

3 Groenenboom, Iris SV Deiringsen II 390,43 7

4 Kraskowski, Robert SV Kamen 390,00 2

5 Sekulla, Iris SV Deiringsen II 389,57 7

6 Mulder, Mandy BSV Buer-Bülse II 389,25 4

6 Wigger, Malin Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 388,60 5

8 Baumann, Lena Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 388,29 7

9 Freund, Oliver SV Deiringsen II 388,17 6

10 Viebahn, Klaas SV Kamen 388,00 7

11 Spies, Tatjana Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 387,57 7

12 Fleige, Angelika SF Emsdetten 387,14 7

13 Frey, Heike BSV Holzwickede 385,86 7

14 Meyer, Natascha BSV Buer-Bülse II 385,80 5

15 Niggemeier, Franziska St.Seb. Altenbeken 385,60 5

16 Trunk, Patrick SV Kamen 385,57 7

16 Glohr, Christina SF Emsdetten 385,57 7

18 Schoßland Dominique Ute SV Deiringsen II 385,00 5

19 Saße-Middelhoff, Andrea SF Emsdetten 384,71 7

20 Altmiks, Gerhard St.Seb. Altenbeken 384,60 5

21 Keuter, Derk SV Kamen 384,60 5

22 Toppmöller, Jan-Hendrik SV Deiringsen II 384,60 5

23 Dembeck, Kai SV Deiringsen II 384,40 5

24 Dieckmann, Nicole SF Emsdetten 384,20 5

25 Wagner, Jamie Jo Ann BSV Buer-Bülse II 384,00 7

26 Palberg, Denise BSV Holzwickede 383,86 7

27 Buzilowski, Dominik St.Seb. Altenbeken 383,67 6

28 Tüchter, Lisa BSV Buer-Bülse II 383,50 2

29 Schmidt, Jan BSV Buer-Bülse II 383,40 5

30 Schäfers, Susanne St.Seb. Altenbeken 382,86 7

31 Elpers, Janine Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 382,86 7

32 Peters, Janine BSV Buer-Bülse II 382,57 7

33 Lutke Willink, Danièlle BSV Buer-Bülse II 381,50 2

34 Glahn, Jessica SV Kamen 381,43 7

35 Schröder, Robin SSC Bruchmühlen 381,33 6

35 Koch, Susanne St.Seb. Altenbeken 381,17 6

37 Klaasing, Ashley SV Kamen 381,00 1

38 Alm, Patrick SF Emsdetten 380,00 2

39 Vogel, Andreas BSV Holzwickede 379,86 7

40 Nolte, Nick St.Seb. Altenbeken 379,60 5

41 Wellinghorst, Sina Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 379,00 2

42 Rehr, Kathrin SF Emsdetten 378,80 5

43 Heidemann, Jörg SSC Bruchmühlen 378,57 7

44 Schwarz, Manuel SSC Bruchmühlen 377,71 7

45 Burieke, Katrin Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 377,50 6

46 Frey, Daniel BSV Holzwickede 377,00 5

47 Bödecker, Martin St.Seb. Altenbeken 377,00 1



48 Terbahl, Dirk Sp.Sch. Kloster Epe 377,00 1

49 Elsbecker, Dieter SF Emsdetten 376,00 2

50 Pawelke, Frank BSV Buer-Bülse II 376,00 1

51 Bockrath, Timo SSC Bruchmühlen 375,00 1

52 Schmidt, Tim SSC Bruchmühlen 372,86 7

53 Rüter, Pascal SSC Bruchmühlen 371,57 7

54 Gawlowski, Andreas BSV Holzwickede 371,33 3

55 Fortak, Marius BSV Holzwickede 371,00 2

56 Kosalla, Lisa SV Kamen 368,00 1

57 Lügger, Detlef BSV Holzwickede 357,00 2

58 Fortak, Marvin BSV Holzwickede 327,50 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


